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Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 252 ORNATI GIULIO 32 M BORGIALLI RICCARDO 28 M 2:50:50.19

2 253 OTTOLINI SAVERIO 46 M TRISCONI STEFANO 45 M 3:18:08.88

3 53 MARCHETTO ANDREA 28 M ZEFFIRETTI FABRIZIO 40 M 3:21:04.02

4 81 FANTOLI MICHELE 42 M TONIOLO MAURO 48 M 3:22:09.44

5 54 GRAZIANI GABRIELE 34 M GODIO PAOLO 29 M 3:23:17.00

6 223 GARLASCHINI DAVIDE 35 M COLOMBO MATTIA 43 M 3:25:16.65

7 221 MUSAZZI SIMONE 49 M MADRIGRANO PAOLO 42 M 3:27:14.80

8 122 BERGAMASCHI MATTEO 32 M SERGIO ANGELO 38 M 3:31:14.29

9 78 TRAGLIO PIETRO 38 M MELLERIO RUBEN 30 M 3:31:40.10

10 14 DEON MATTEO 34 M SCHIEVENIN STEFANO 39 M 3:33:43.24

11 254 COMAZZI ALBERTO 31 M MINETTI MAURIZIO 33 M 3:34:27.86

12 112 MERCURIALI PIETRINO 25 M MONTAGNANI GIOVANNI 29 M 3:35:19.26

13 210 PISCIA RICCARDO 34 M POLLAROLO PAOLO 44 M 3:36:32.18

14 141 SECOLI GIORGIO 38 M MUCCIOLO DOMENTICO 39 M 3:37:11.00

15 104 GENESELLI THOMAS 29 M BALDO LORENZO 39 M 3:37:43.05

16 212 BELLONI SILVIO 35 M BOZZETTI LORENZO 28 M 3:38:16.52

17 190 ANTONINI MARCO 48 M RAINOLDI DAVIDE 50 M 3:42:52.60

18 12 MAPELLI DANIELE 50 M BESANA DINO 48 M 3:44:53.93

19 208 BALSARI CLAUDIO 33 M VITTONI ANDREA 31 M 3:45:15.91

20 128 MASCIADRI STEFANO 52 M RAPEZZI SARA 30 F 3:47:18.71

21 156 PRIMATESTA GUIDO 36 M RUGGERI FABRIZIO 31 M 3:48:14.14

22 163 RAVAIOLI MARCO 33 M CARNELLI MASSIMO 46 M 3:48:18.83

23 38 PASIC MATTEO 34 M FASOLO ALFREDO 46 M 3:49:54.49

24 145 PICCININI ANDREA 41 M BIANCO RICCARDO 40 M 3:51:05.88

25 127 PEDRONI ALICE 32 F CAMBIAGGIO FILIPPO 30 M 3:53:20.18

26 51 BONETTI ANTONIO 35 M GURIAN LORENZO 34 M 3:53:34.16

27 235 POLTI YLENIA 46 F POLTI LINO 55 M 3:54:12.11

28 192 DEL BOCA MATTEO 40 M TUMMOLO ROBERTO 47 M 3:54:13.23

29 17 MAULINI MATTEO 35 M PASSERA DAVIDE 28 M 3:54:37.07

30 166 FARIOLI ALBERTO 45 M CUCCHI MATTEO 37 M 3:55:05.02

31 118 PADERNO MARCO 40 M FERRARIS ALICE 30 F 3:55:23.51

32 219 NERETTI DAVIDE 29 M BRACONI ALESSANDRO 32 M 3:55:40.97

33 218 IACOMETTI ANDREA 37 M VALMACCO HELENIO 45 M 3:58:22.24

34 160 ARISTARCO VITTORIO 35 M MORANZONI FEDERICO 39 M 3:59:20.89

35 248 VALSESIA MASSIMO 57 M CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA 60 F 3:59:50.11

36 66 BOSCARINO GIROLAMO 57 M BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 52 M 4:00:46.52

37 152 MILESI CLAUDIO 42 M GRAMONI ROBERTO 46 M 4:00:52.02

38 68 DI CENTA FABIO 54 M FERRARI GIANMARCO 42 M 4:00:55.52

39 67 DELLAROLE ANDREA 50 M TEDESCO MARCELLO 44 M 4:01:00.51

40 91 POL ALBERTO 47 M BELTRAMI ALESSIO 40 M 4:01:23.98

41 146 GARRIPOLI GIAN VITO 29 M VIGGIANO VINCENZO 38 M 4:01:24.98

42 207 FORTIS THOMAS 31 M MONTAFIA PAOLO 29 M 4:02:06.91

43 209 FORZANI ADRIANO 50 M COLAFATO IVAN ANTONIO 36 M 4:03:57.88

44 100 FALOTICO VINCENZO 43 M BELLOTTI PIER LUIGI 41 M 4:04:25.20

45 33 MOIA MONICA 48 F LO CANE SIMONA 46 F 4:04:46.18

46 119 TIEGHI GIANLUCA 43 M GNEMMI LUCA 25 M 4:04:54.80

47 4 ZACCHERA GABRIELE 28 M ROSSI RICCARDO 25 M 4:04:59.67

48 184 MOCELLINI ALBERTO 25 M ROGGIA ALBERTO 48 M 4:05:57.07

49 226 PAONESSA MARIO 48 M GAZZANIGA ANDREA 42 M 4:06:37.53

50 129 PERSAMPIERI SIMONE 29 M DELSINDACO FABIO 29 M 4:07:10.96
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51 123 BIANCO SEBASTIANO 35 M ENOCH GIULIO 40 M 4:08:59.81

52 117 BALDO MANUELE 36 M SCIANNIMANICO FABRIZIO 41 M 4:09:46.47

53 224 PIZZI STEFANO 30 M ENZIO CAMILLO 30 M 4:09:50.24

54 62 ZANETTA CARLO 55 M RASCHI LORENZO 52 M 4:10:54.63

55 251 MORANDI GIOVANNI 50 M SGARIA ROBERTO 51 M 4:11:12.21

56 108 TIPALDI VINCENZO 61 M GASPAROTTI MAURO 54 M 4:12:35.00

57 153 CRESPI DANIELE 45 M GOBAT MATTEO 39 M 4:13:45.40

58 185 MOR LORELLA 50 F PASSERA ENRICO 54 M 4:13:45.79

59 151 DE DIONIGI FRANCESCO 22 M DONDI MICHELE 29 M 4:14:28.43

60 57 MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 28 M CASERIO MARCO 52 M 4:15:46.74

61 183 BARONI ANDREA 26 M BONATI NICHOLAS 33 M 4:15:56.54

62 64 CRIVELLI LARA 34 F LOMAZZI ALESSIO 27 M 4:16:07.00

63 92 IEMMA CRISTIAN 39 M DE MARTIIS LUIGI 39 M 4:16:09.78

64 176 MORGANTI PAOLO 60 M SUMMA GIANLUCA 50 M 4:16:36.95

65 69 CIRIELLO MARCO 40 M ANTONIOLI FABRIZIO 40 M 4:16:49.63

66 200 TOMASETTI IVANO 50 M BERETTA ROBERTO 49 M 4:18:25.03

67 132 JULITA GIANLUCA 45 M LANDINI MARTA 35 F 4:18:45.96

68 106 CARETTI ROMINA 45 F FERRARI FRANCESCA 43 F 4:18:56.43

69 5 SIGISMONDI MAURIZIO 44 M FRETI ALEX 44 M 4:19:03.92

70 52 RAMONI MARCO 48 M GIARDA ALESSIA 44 F 4:19:07.42

71 120 DAKHIL MOHAMED EL AMIN 24 M LADOLFI CRISTIAN 36 M 4:19:38.87

72 73 NOTARIS ANDREA 33 M CERVIGNI PAOLO 48 M 4:20:26.98

73 32 BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE 35 M SAPORITI FEDERICA 44 F 4:21:26.22

74 205 BALLA DAVIDE 37 M CULOT UMBERTO 48 M 4:21:51.99

75 239 BACCAN GABRIELA 48 F PAOLETTI NERINO 52 M 4:22:22.13

76 134 PIEMONTESE ORTENSIO 45 M GHIRARDELLI JACOPO 39 M 4:22:52.60

77 77 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA 43 M TEDESCO FRANCESCO 44 M 4:23:42.01

78 244 ERIGONI MATTEO 43 M FRANCISCO LUCA 41 M 4:23:53.50

79 159 PIANA RAMONA 29 F CERINI NORMAN 25 M 4:23:57.28

80 154 CAMBIAGGIO MARTINA 28 F PERONI MASSIMO 57 M 4:24:46.42

81 204 ZANIBONI FABIO 28 M PARIS FEDERICO 24 M 4:24:56.91

82 18 DOATI STEFANO 40 M BELLETTI MICHELE 41 M 4:25:33.46

83 250 MARCO MARINONI 40 M LOMBARDI RICCARDO 37 M 4:25:40.34

84 168 TORRESI GIULIA 34 F BENDOTTI ELISABETTA 31 F 4:25:43.84

85 8 PINCIROLI MAURO 41 M PALLADINI SAULA 32 F 4:26:34.26

86 87 NICOLUSSI FAUSTO 37 M RONDONI FABIANA 34 F 4:26:46.75

87 113 VALLO ROBERTO 42 M MARTINELLI ROBERTO 36 M 4:26:48.72

88 216 GROSSI MICHELE 24 M BOSSONE MASSIMILIANO 22 M 4:26:49.97

89 124 ZANONI FABIO 34 M TESTORI THOMAS 34 M 4:26:52.49

90 94 MORISETTI VLADIMIRO 57 M BELLONI VINCENZO 40 M 4:27:59.24

91 201 TARTAGLIONE LUCA 24 M PIFFERO ANDREA 21 M 4:28:02.63

92 37 PIANA STEFANO 26 M BARONI MATTEO 31 M 4:28:16.11

93 206 BAUCE TINA 42 F FADINO GIORGIO 46 M 4:28:35.00

94 240 GUGOLE PAOLO 57 M MORANDI PAOLO 56 M 4:28:39.08

95 19 LOMAZZI MATTEO 28 M AMODEO DARIO 34 M 4:29:08.53

96 59 SURIANO MARCO 43 M BELLINA FABIO 44 M 4:29:57.98

97 42 MAZZA LUCA 39 M FIORAVANTI CLAUDIO 51 M 4:30:01.48

98 187 CARIDI LUCA 38 M ALLEGRANZA DAVIDE 40 M 4:32:06.78

99 20 SANTAMARIA LORENZO 33 M ZANNI FABRIZIO 34 M 4:33:35.15

100 203 CHECCHI CORRADO 47 M ROSSI MARCO 53 M 4:34:05.59
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101 171 CASIRAGHI GILBERTO 51 M MAURI MASSIMILIANO 48 M 4:34:33.06

102 181 FRESTA ROBERTO 38 M DI MASSA MAURIZIO 43 M 4:34:45.56

103 225 BELLONI LORENZO 52 M ROSSETTI NICOLETTA 58 F 4:35:01.51

104 169 MARTINETTI DIEGO 45 M TOGNINI GIORGIO 47 M 4:35:30.49

105 144 ROLLA ALICE 26 F SAUDA ALICE 26 F 4:35:36.98

106 161 PISCIA ALESSANDRA 33 F FRANCISCO ELISA 33 F 4:35:47.95

107 170 BRUNO MANUELA 52 F ZANINI TERESA 41 F 4:36:38.98

108 74 CARTINI CLAUDIA 38 F TIEGHI MATTIA 40 M 4:36:42.38

109 79 DIGIORGIO GIUSEPPE 39 M BORCA RAFFAELE 45 M 4:37:37.28

110 86 GAMBARINI ALBERTO 32 M CERON MARCO 44 M 4:37:58.26

111 198 FERRARIS STEFANO 46 M PICCINNO PIETRO 48 M 4:39:09.16

112 230 ROLANDI FABIO 47 M GUALTIERI ROSA LORETTA 45 F 4:39:37.19

113 242 PIOLINI MARCO 53 M BELLAN DAVIDE 58 M 4:41:05.98

114 39 DOKAJ RITA 42 F DEZUANNI ROBERTO 52 M 4:41:28.61

115 178 ISELLA GIANLUCA 49 M MARCO MINOLETTI 49 M 4:42:50.34

116 188 NICETTO MATTEO 41 M BIRAGHI FRANCESCA 44 F 4:43:34.37

117 26 PIRANDA GIANLUCA 27 M BACCHETTA LUIGI 31 M 4:45:29.11

118 16 ANGELA ANNI 52 F POSSI FRANCO 55 M 4:46:03.05

119 233 SBAFFI FRANCESCA 31 F MOTTINI SARA 37 F 4:46:08.56

120 247 GROSSI LUCA 46 M PATRAGNONI FABIO 42 M 4:46:55.47

121 56 OPRANDI FRANCESCO 64 M FRANZINI ALBERTO 63 M 4:48:45.81

122 31 BORGHI DAVIDE 34 M MAESTRI ISABELLA 43 F 4:49:19.76

123 21 CONSONNI LUCA 37 M TADIELLO ALESSIO 41 M 4:49:31.89

124 199 BERLAFFA MAURIZIO 40 M SGRO CERAVOLO SILVIO 39 M 4:49:46.23

125 236 BARBOGLIO SARA 35 F MARCHIONI PAOLO 50 M 4:50:39.15

126 191 SACCHETTO VALERIO 50 M TOMASINO FRANCESCA 40 F 4:51:01.61

127 213 MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO 51 M CARAMELLA MARCO 49 M 4:51:42.06

128 109 TONDELLI ATHOS 28 M BROCCA CARLO 36 M 4:51:44.56

129 180 PIANA OMAR 23 M COPPI MATTIA 31 M 4:53:57.86

130 63 PICCHIARELLI DIEGO 25 M LUCCHINI ANDREA 36 M 4:53:59.96

131 135 COMINOLI ELENA 44 F MARIANI ALBERTO 47 M 4:54:56.87

132 138 CERINI IVAN 36 M FRATTONI CLAUDIO 53 M 4:55:26.73

133 256 GANZI SIMONE 35 M ARDIZZOIA ELEONORA 33 F 4:56:32.73

134 173 SAVAGLIO VITTORIO 56 M SORRENTI ADRIANO 53 M 4:57:21.16

135 133 MANFRONI CRISTIAN 24 M FRANZINI ALBERTO 41 M 4:57:41.04

136 82 GIANNETTA LUCIA 43 F INCERTO NADIA 54 F 4:58:30.46

137 249 FRANZETTI FULVIO 52 M PARTEGIANI STEFANO 49 M 4:58:31.16

138 234 MINOLETTI SERGIO 55 M MINOLETTI ALESSIO 25 M 4:58:35.92

139 49 BETTINELLI ANDREA 30 M DI STEFANO ALESSANDRO 31 M 4:58:47.93

140 88 FRANGI BARBARA 47 F AIMETTI GIULIANA 50 F 4:58:49.03

141 238 GONJA TIJANA 37 F PLAMONDON MATHIEU 38 M 4:58:50.92

142 72 RIZZIOLI SARAH 36 F VALSESIA ANGELA 41 F 4:59:46.35

143 85 APOSTOLO VALERIA 32 F BERGAMASCHI DANIELA 36 F 5:00:20.79

144 45 ZUCCHI VALENTINA 34 F DELLAVEDOVA MARTA 35 F 5:00:23.80

145 245 SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 57 M BELLANTONI ALESSIO 26 M 5:01:09.73

146 136 BONETTI CARLO 47 M ZAGO ANDREA 42 M 5:02:37.87

147 89 FRANCIOLI ANNA 48 F REALINI MAURIZIO 35 M 5:02:45.59

148 149 GENINI ANTONELLA 38 F BORZUMATI MAURIZIO 49 M 5:03:20.54

149 255 DERIU ANDREA 30 M LICHERI ROMANO 27 M 5:03:55.50

150 99 SERRA LUCIANO 38 M BORGATTA ALBERTO 49 M 5:04:01.08
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151 139 GAGLIARDI MATTEO 35 M GRASSI DAVIDE 37 M 5:04:04.07

152 80 MARGARINI DANIELA 53 F SCHIAVINI FEDERICA 51 F 5:07:30.00

153 165 BOTTI FABIO 56 M CIRLA MARCO 60 M 5:07:31.48

154 13 SCIAMANNA MARCO 52 M TASCHINI ALJOSHIA 46 M 5:10:20.53

155 28 PRAVETTONI STEFANO 46 M SERENA LUCA 34 M 5:11:56.28

156 65 BONETTA STEFANO 23 M BRIZIO ALBERTO 20 M 5:12:03.27

157 182 PERIN VALENTINA 47 F TAGLIABUE MASSIMILIANO 50 M 5:12:08.76

158 35 TAMILIA ANGELO 36 M MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO 36 M 5:12:51.69

159 227 ROLANDO ROBERTO 58 M ROLANDO TIZIANO 53 M 5:13:03.91

160 197 NOBILI MARCO 55 M DARIOLI ROSANNA 44 F 5:13:56.10

161 76 BIZZARO MATTIA 30 M ROSSONI ISOTTA 29 F 5:14:50.66

162 105 LIZZA ROBERTO 32 M ZUCCHI MARCO 34 M 5:15:26.48

163 15 DE MATTEIS LUCA SIMONE 42 M CERUTTI MIRKO 41 M 5:15:43.45

164 107 DE NICOLO GENNY 31 F MAGNAGHI VALENTINA 44 F 5:16:18.40

165 189 SGARIA GIOVANNI 53 M GRIA SILVIO 54 M 5:17:07.34

166 48 RODELLA VITTORIO 49 M DELFINO DAVIDE 53 M 5:17:19.81

167 130 TINELLI CRISTIAN 46 M MASSERA MICHAEL 27 M 5:17:30.80

168 102 MAZZOLA BARBARA 46 F DEL PRATO PAOLO 32 M 5:17:40.27

169 10 PIZZOCRI LUCA 36 M MARINI PAOLO 38 M 5:17:55.75

170 27 DIPIETROMARIA CLAUDIO 32 M BRIGATTI ANDREA 33 M 5:18:03.24

171 162 RIZZI MAURO 49 M POSSI GRAZIANO 37 M 5:18:19.23

172 25 PICCOLINI FABIO 50 M PAVANELLO ROBERTO 47 M 5:18:36.70

173 58 FERRI TIZIANO 46 M CARAVAGGI TIZIANO 59 M 5:19:11.00

174 179 DAVOLA FIORELLA 47 F CATTANEO FABRIZIO 49 M 5:19:47.70

175 114 PUNCHIA MASSIMO 54 M PUNCHIA MAURO 48 M 5:20:55.99

176 243 DEMERCANTI CARLO 21 M STIVANELLO LUCA 44 M 5:21:42.43

177 101 GULINATI BARBARA 49 F VARVERI ROBERTO 45 M 5:22:31.35

178 257 PASTORE MARCO 54 M FERRARIS CARLO 51 M 5:23:45.74

179 125 CARONNI VIRGINIO 33 M NOE MARTINA 31 F 5:23:56.73

180 174 BOFFINO MASSIMO 46 M BORGIS ANDREA 44 M 5:24:13.00

181 150 ALMASIO MICHELA 50 F CERUTTI SABRINA 44 F 5:24:15.20

182 177 MAURONE MASSIMO 50 M RASTELLOTTI ANDREA 44 M 5:25:03.63

183 215 ZAMPICININI MATTEO 29 M ZAMPICININI MARIO 59 M 5:26:28.51

184 111 BRANCA SABRINA 27 F NOVELLI MARCO 44 M 5:26:29.50

185 36 GIOSCIA MAURIZIO 43 M MANGO DOMENICO 47 M 5:28:15.36

186 61 BOSCHI MASSIMILIANO 47 M MARTOCCIA LUCA 40 M 5:28:34.82

187 121 LUPRANO DIEGO 62 M PRECUZZI GIORGIO 56 M 5:29:26.25

188 90 BASSANINI EDOARDO 40 M BERNARDI ANDREA 45 M 5:30:47.13

189 228 FITTAROLI STEFANO 53 M PODICO SILVIA 50 F 5:31:39.56

190 172 GIULIANI STEFANIA 52 F GRIBALDO MASSIMILIANO 52 M 5:32:10.79

191 43 DE MARCO CLAUDIO 59 M SOLA ALESSANDRO 43 M 5:32:38.26

192 9 DE MICHELI MATTEO 26 M PETRONINI STEFANO 26 M 5:33:06.95

193 186 PIZZI FABIO 37 M ZANELLI AGNESE 36 F 5:36:21.15

194 116 BRIZIO ROMANO 53 M NALDI GIANCARLO 51 M 5:37:43.52

195 155 VALSESIA LAURA 46 F FONIO STEFANO 50 M 5:39:28.37

196 195 STOPPINI GIANLUCA 46 M IOB MARTA 22 F 5:39:32.92

197 40 ZARO ALESSANDRO 48 M BADANELLI MAURO 51 M 5:40:10.31

198 158 BRONZETTI CLAUDIO 56 M FABBIANI MARIELLA 47 F 5:40:28.29

199 98 BORELLI MASSIMILIANO 47 M SOCCINI ROBERTO 45 M 5:40:38.49

200 34 CASAGRANDE ELENA 46 F ARCURI BRUNO 47 M 5:40:52.24
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201 232 CHIARA DANIELE 42 M CALDANI ALBERTO 36 M 5:42:30.10

202 175 PINGITORE GIUSEPPE 47 M FIORITTO MARIO 54 M 5:44:15.44

203 157 FRANZINI LAURA 44 F GAGLIARDI BENEDETTA 45 F 5:45:15.36

204 50 RAZZINI DAVIDE 32 M LI CAUSI GIACOMO 42 M 5:46:55.71

205 70 TOSI SABRINA 49 F ALBINI MASSIMO 51 M 5:47:46.63

206 11 LEOPALDI DANIELE 51 M BONOMELLI DAVIDE 33 M 5:49:13.02

207 258 ZOPPIS BARBARA 38 F TADINI LAURA 35 F 5:49:26.10

208 140 CEREDA MASSIMILIANO 46 M GIACOBINI BEATRICE 20 F 5:49:42.97

209 41 PAVESI SONIA 45 F CRISTANZIANI SARA 38 F 5:49:51.96

210 194 MAGNATI FRANCESCO 48 M DELL'UTRI MARCELLA 47 F 5:49:53.56

211 24 VALENTI MONICA 38 F CLEMENTE GABRIELE 40 M 5:49:59.53

212 84 RECUPERO ALBERTO 43 M PARACCHINI UMBERTO 42 M 5:51:33.31

213 142 FUSARO TOMMASO 33 M CLEMENTINI SERENA 29 F 5:53:09.16

214 148 FRASCA PAOLA 47 F BRAGALINI GIULIANO 46 M 5:54:27.06

215 137 QUADRI MAURIZIO 55 M QUADRI GIADA 19 F 5:54:36.04

216 96 LEMBO SALVATORE 48 M RUSCETTA ROBERTO 52 M 5:57:16.81

217 220 CARDANA NICCOLO' 35 M ALESSI ANGHINI LUCA 36 M 5:57:32.32

218 110 DAMIANO MONICA 47 F COSTANTINI ANGELO 61 M 5:57:36.34

219 6 ARISI FEDERICO 26 M PESCARI LUCA 36 M 5:58:21.72

220 217 GORETTI MICHELE 48 M SGANZERLA PAOLA 52 M 5:59:05.66

221 97 DIPIETROMARIA ANDREA 48 M TONELLI VERUSCA 47 F 5:59:45.18

222 246 SALA FABIO 51 M FERRI ANTONIO 39 M 6:01:07.47

223 131 GEMELLI MATTEO 47 M RONCARI BARBARA 46 F 6:01:52.90

224 95 CALZONE LUCA 50 M BECCARIA PAOLA 46 F 6:03:18.28

225 30 VECCHIO GIOVANNI 54 M CORTINOVIS LUCA 49 M 6:03:21.71

226 211 MACCHETTO LUCA 43 M ROSSI STEFANIA 33 F 6:05:03.83

227 241 MINOTTI CORNELIO 53 M TRINCHERI GIOVANNI 60 M 6:07:01.95

228 147 COLTELLARO ANTONIO 43 M IVANCIU CATALINA 41 F 6:07:29.41

229 193 BOTTINI LUCA 37 M CAIMI SIMONA 38 F 6:08:20.84

230 47 ZANOTTI MARINA 46 F CACCIALUPI MARCELLO 47 M 6:15:33.21

231 75 RAMONI CARLO 53 M RAMONI CLAUDIO 51 M 6:27:52.63

232 214 MIAZZA RINALDO 54 M COSCHIERA SERGIO 55 M 6:34:28.46

233 115 PAVESI GIANLUIGI 63 M SPADARO CARMELO 58 M 6:36:34.86

234 46 MOTTA GIOVANNI 61 M ROSSETTO MARIA ROSA 59 F 6:38:26.80

Fuori tempo massimo 6 h 30 min
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1 CASIRAGHI UMBERTO M RIGAMONTI ALESSANDRO M ritirato

2 TOTOLO MARCELLO M SOLDI FRANCO M ritirato

3 PUCCIO FEDERICO M ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE M ritirato

7 GIORIA ANTONELLA F MADARENA ETTORE M non arrivato

22 RIZZO MAURIZIO M TEDESCHI BRIGITTA F ritirato

23 IUDICI FRANCESCO M LOVISI BIAGIO M non arrivato

44 GALLI ROBERTO M CARETTI MARIO M ritirato

55 FORNARA DAVIDE M QUARTIERO AURORA F non arrivato

60 DIJKSTRA MARIA F BACCHETTA PAOLA F ritirato

71 SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA M CARMINE DANIELE M ritirato

93 COLOMBO WALTER M MARCHINI LUCA M ritirato

103 SARTOR MAURIZIO M MADDALONI ENNIO M non arrivato

143 PIGATO MARTINA F CAMPOLEONI FRANCESCA F ritirato

164 COPPI ANDREA M COLOMBO MARCO M ritirato

167 CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO M VAIRETTI NICOLO M non arrivato

202 PELFINI MASSIMILIANO M MARCHIONINI SILVIA F ritirato

222 BURATTI DONATELLA F RUFFATO LAURA F ritirato

229 CARNAGHI DILETTA F OFFREDI GIORGIO M ritirato

259 MOLINARO EDGARDO M RONDO LUCA M ritirato

1A RIGAMONTI ALESSANDRO 47 M 03:15:01.00

164A COLOMBO MARCO 34 M 04:18:51.00

93B COLOMBO WALTER 38 M 04:32:40.00

71B CARMINE DANIELE 40 M 05:10:13.00

202B MARCHIONINI SILVIA 43 F 05:16:34.00

222B RUFFATO LAURA 52 F 05:26:34.00

259B RONDO LUCA 52 M 05:29:51.00

44B CARETTI MARIO 58 M 05:36:36.00

2A SOLDI FRANCO 74 M 05:51:33.00

45^ Valle Intrasca

2 giugno 2019

Coppie ritirate

Concorrenti arrivati al traguardo da soli
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1 252 ORNATI GIULIO 32 M BORGIALLI RICCARDO 28 M 2:50:50.19

2 253 OTTOLINI SAVERIO 46 M TRISCONI STEFANO 45 M 3:18:08.88

3 53 MARCHETTO ANDREA 28 M ZEFFIRETTI FABRIZIO 40 M 3:21:04.02

4 81 FANTOLI MICHELE 42 M TONIOLO MAURO 48 M 3:22:09.44

5 54 GRAZIANI GABRIELE 34 M GODIO PAOLO 29 M 3:23:17.00

6 223 GARLASCHINI DAVIDE 35 M COLOMBO MATTIA 43 M 3:25:16.65

7 221 MUSAZZI SIMONE 49 M MADRIGRANO PAOLO 42 M 3:27:14.80

8 122 BERGAMASCHI MATTEO 32 M SERGIO ANGELO 38 M 3:31:14.29

9 78 TRAGLIO PIETRO 38 M MELLERIO RUBEN 30 M 3:31:40.10

10 14 DEON MATTEO 34 M SCHIEVENIN STEFANO 39 M 3:33:43.24

11 254 COMAZZI ALBERTO 31 M MINETTI MAURIZIO 33 M 3:34:27.86

12 112 MERCURIALI PIETRINO 25 M MONTAGNANI GIOVANNI 29 M 3:35:19.26

13 210 PISCIA RICCARDO 34 M POLLAROLO PAOLO 44 M 3:36:32.18

14 141 SECOLI GIORGIO 38 M MUCCIOLO DOMENTICO 39 M 3:37:11.00

15 104 GENESELLI THOMAS 29 M BALDO LORENZO 39 M 3:37:43.05

16 212 BELLONI SILVIO 35 M BOZZETTI LORENZO 28 M 3:38:16.52

17 190 ANTONINI MARCO 48 M RAINOLDI DAVIDE 50 M 3:42:52.60

18 12 MAPELLI DANIELE 50 M BESANA DINO 48 M 3:44:53.93

19 208 BALSARI CLAUDIO 33 M VITTONI ANDREA 31 M 3:45:15.91

20 156 PRIMATESTA GUIDO 36 M RUGGERI FABRIZIO 31 M 3:48:14.14

21 163 RAVAIOLI MARCO 33 M CARNELLI MASSIMO 46 M 3:48:18.83

22 38 PASIC MATTEO 34 M FASOLO ALFREDO 46 M 3:49:54.49

23 145 PICCININI ANDREA 41 M BIANCO RICCARDO 40 M 3:51:05.88

24 51 BONETTI ANTONIO 35 M GURIAN LORENZO 34 M 3:53:34.16

25 192 DEL BOCA MATTEO 40 M TUMMOLO ROBERTO 47 M 3:54:13.23

26 17 MAULINI MATTEO 35 M PASSERA DAVIDE 28 M 3:54:37.07

27 166 FARIOLI ALBERTO 45 M CUCCHI MATTEO 37 M 3:55:05.02

28 219 NERETTI DAVIDE 29 M BRACONI ALESSANDRO 32 M 3:55:40.97

29 218 IACOMETTI ANDREA 37 M VALMACCO HELENIO 45 M 3:58:22.24

30 160 ARISTARCO VITTORIO 35 M MORANZONI FEDERICO 39 M 3:59:20.89

31 66 BOSCARINO GIROLAMO 57 M BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 52 M 4:00:46.52

32 152 MILESI CLAUDIO 42 M GRAMONI ROBERTO 46 M 4:00:52.02

33 68 DI CENTA FABIO 54 M FERRARI GIANMARCO 42 M 4:00:55.52

34 67 DELLAROLE ANDREA 50 M TEDESCO MARCELLO 44 M 4:01:00.51

35 91 POL ALBERTO 47 M BELTRAMI ALESSIO 40 M 4:01:23.98

36 146 GARRIPOLI GIAN VITO 29 M VIGGIANO VINCENZO 38 M 4:01:24.98

37 207 FORTIS THOMAS 31 M MONTAFIA PAOLO 29 M 4:02:06.91

38 209 FORZANI ADRIANO 50 M COLAFATO IVAN ANTONIO 36 M 4:03:57.88

39 100 FALOTICO VINCENZO 43 M BELLOTTI PIER LUIGI 41 M 4:04:25.20

40 119 TIEGHI GIANLUCA 43 M GNEMMI LUCA 25 M 4:04:54.80

41 4 ZACCHERA GABRIELE 28 M ROSSI RICCARDO 25 M 4:04:59.67

42 184 MOCELLINI ALBERTO 25 M ROGGIA ALBERTO 48 M 4:05:57.07

43 226 PAONESSA MARIO 48 M GAZZANIGA ANDREA 42 M 4:06:37.53

44 129 PERSAMPIERI SIMONE 29 M DELSINDACO FABIO 29 M 4:07:10.96

45 123 BIANCO SEBASTIANO 35 M ENOCH GIULIO 40 M 4:08:59.81

46 117 BALDO MANUELE 36 M SCIANNIMANICO FABRIZIO 41 M 4:09:46.47

47 224 PIZZI STEFANO 30 M ENZIO CAMILLO 30 M 4:09:50.24

48 62 ZANETTA CARLO 55 M RASCHI LORENZO 52 M 4:10:54.63

49 251 MORANDI GIOVANNI 50 M SGARIA ROBERTO 51 M 4:11:12.21

50 108 TIPALDI VINCENZO 61 M GASPAROTTI MAURO 54 M 4:12:35.00

45^ Valle Intrasca

2 giugno 2019

Categoria maschile
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51 153 CRESPI DANIELE 45 M GOBAT MATTEO 39 M 4:13:45.40

52 151 DE DIONIGI FRANCESCO 22 M DONDI MICHELE 29 M 4:14:28.43

53 57 MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 28 M CASERIO MARCO 52 M 4:15:46.74

54 183 BARONI ANDREA 26 M BONATI NICHOLAS 33 M 4:15:56.54

55 92 IEMMA CRISTIAN 39 M DE MARTIIS LUIGI 39 M 4:16:09.78

56 176 MORGANTI PAOLO 60 M SUMMA GIANLUCA 50 M 4:16:36.95

57 69 CIRIELLO MARCO 40 M ANTONIOLI FABRIZIO 40 M 4:16:49.63

58 200 TOMASETTI IVANO 50 M BERETTA ROBERTO 49 M 4:18:25.03

59 5 SIGISMONDI MAURIZIO 44 M FRETI ALEX 44 M 4:19:03.92

60 120 DAKHIL MOHAMED EL AMIN 24 M LADOLFI CRISTIAN 36 M 4:19:38.87

61 73 NOTARIS ANDREA 33 M CERVIGNI PAOLO 48 M 4:20:26.98

62 205 BALLA DAVIDE 37 M CULOT UMBERTO 48 M 4:21:51.99

63 134 PIEMONTESE ORTENSIO 45 M GHIRARDELLI JACOPO 39 M 4:22:52.60

64 77 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA 43 M TEDESCO FRANCESCO 44 M 4:23:42.01

65 244 ERIGONI MATTEO 43 M FRANCISCO LUCA 41 M 4:23:53.50

66 204 ZANIBONI FABIO 28 M PARIS FEDERICO 24 M 4:24:56.91

67 18 DOATI STEFANO 40 M BELLETTI MICHELE 41 M 4:25:33.46

68 250 MARCO MARINONI 40 M LOMBARDI RICCARDO 37 M 4:25:40.34

69 113 VALLO ROBERTO 42 M MARTINELLI ROBERTO 36 M 4:26:48.72

70 216 GROSSI MICHELE 24 M BOSSONE MASSIMILIANO 22 M 4:26:49.97

71 124 ZANONI FABIO 34 M TESTORI THOMAS 34 M 4:26:52.49

72 94 MORISETTI VLADIMIRO 57 M BELLONI VINCENZO 40 M 4:27:59.24

73 201 TARTAGLIONE LUCA 24 M PIFFERO ANDREA 21 M 4:28:02.63

74 37 PIANA STEFANO 26 M BARONI MATTEO 31 M 4:28:16.11

75 240 GUGOLE PAOLO 57 M MORANDI PAOLO 56 M 4:28:39.08

76 19 LOMAZZI MATTEO 28 M AMODEO DARIO 34 M 4:29:08.53

77 59 SURIANO MARCO 43 M BELLINA FABIO 44 M 4:29:57.98

78 42 MAZZA LUCA 39 M FIORAVANTI CLAUDIO 51 M 4:30:01.48

79 187 CARIDI LUCA 38 M ALLEGRANZA DAVIDE 40 M 4:32:06.78

80 20 SANTAMARIA LORENZO 33 M ZANNI FABRIZIO 34 M 4:33:35.15

81 203 CHECCHI CORRADO 47 M ROSSI MARCO 53 M 4:34:05.59

82 171 CASIRAGHI GILBERTO 51 M MAURI MASSIMILIANO 48 M 4:34:33.06

83 181 FRESTA ROBERTO 38 M DI MASSA MAURIZIO 43 M 4:34:45.56

84 169 MARTINETTI DIEGO 45 M TOGNINI GIORGIO 47 M 4:35:30.49

85 79 DIGIORGIO GIUSEPPE 39 M BORCA RAFFAELE 45 M 4:37:37.28

86 86 GAMBARINI ALBERTO 32 M CERON MARCO 44 M 4:37:58.26

87 198 FERRARIS STEFANO 46 M PICCINNO PIETRO 48 M 4:39:09.16

88 242 PIOLINI MARCO 53 M BELLAN DAVIDE 58 M 4:41:05.98

89 178 ISELLA GIANLUCA 49 M MARCO MINOLETTI 49 M 4:42:50.34

90 26 PIRANDA GIANLUCA 27 M BACCHETTA LUIGI 31 M 4:45:29.11

91 247 GROSSI LUCA 46 M PATRAGNONI FABIO 42 M 4:46:55.47

92 56 OPRANDI FRANCESCO 64 M FRANZINI ALBERTO 63 M 4:48:45.81

93 21 CONSONNI LUCA 37 M TADIELLO ALESSIO 41 M 4:49:31.89

94 199 BERLAFFA MAURIZIO 40 M SGRO CERAVOLO SILVIO 39 M 4:49:46.23

95 213 MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO 51 M CARAMELLA MARCO 49 M 4:51:42.06

96 109 TONDELLI ATHOS 28 M BROCCA CARLO 36 M 4:51:44.56

97 180 PIANA OMAR 23 M COPPI MATTIA 31 M 4:53:57.86

98 63 PICCHIARELLI DIEGO 25 M LUCCHINI ANDREA 36 M 4:53:59.96

99 138 CERINI IVAN 36 M FRATTONI CLAUDIO 53 M 4:55:26.73

100 173 SAVAGLIO VITTORIO 56 M SORRENTI ADRIANO 53 M 4:57:21.16
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101 133 MANFRONI CRISTIAN 24 M FRANZINI ALBERTO 41 M 4:57:41.04

102 249 FRANZETTI FULVIO 52 M PARTEGIANI STEFANO 49 M 4:58:31.16

103 234 MINOLETTI SERGIO 55 M MINOLETTI ALESSIO 25 M 4:58:35.92

104 49 BETTINELLI ANDREA 30 M DI STEFANO ALESSANDRO 31 M 4:58:47.93

105 245 SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 57 M BELLANTONI ALESSIO 26 M 5:01:09.73

106 136 BONETTI CARLO 47 M ZAGO ANDREA 42 M 5:02:37.87

107 255 DERIU ANDREA 30 M LICHERI ROMANO 27 M 5:03:55.50

108 99 SERRA LUCIANO 38 M BORGATTA ALBERTO 49 M 5:04:01.08

109 139 GAGLIARDI MATTEO 35 M GRASSI DAVIDE 37 M 5:04:04.07

110 165 BOTTI FABIO 56 M CIRLA MARCO 60 M 5:07:31.48

111 13 SCIAMANNA MARCO 52 M TASCHINI ALJOSHIA 46 M 5:10:20.53

112 28 PRAVETTONI STEFANO 46 M SERENA LUCA 34 M 5:11:56.28

113 65 BONETTA STEFANO 23 M BRIZIO ALBERTO 20 M 5:12:03.27

114 35 TAMILIA ANGELO 36 M MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO 36 M 5:12:51.69

115 227 ROLANDO ROBERTO 58 M ROLANDO TIZIANO 53 M 5:13:03.91

116 105 LIZZA ROBERTO 32 M ZUCCHI MARCO 34 M 5:15:26.48

117 15 DE MATTEIS LUCA SIMONE 42 M CERUTTI MIRKO 41 M 5:15:43.45

118 189 SGARIA GIOVANNI 53 M GRIA SILVIO 54 M 5:17:07.34

119 48 RODELLA VITTORIO 49 M DELFINO DAVIDE 53 M 5:17:19.81

120 130 TINELLI CRISTIAN 46 M MASSERA MICHAEL 27 M 5:17:30.80

121 10 PIZZOCRI LUCA 36 M MARINI PAOLO 38 M 5:17:55.75

122 27 DIPIETROMARIA CLAUDIO 32 M BRIGATTI ANDREA 33 M 5:18:03.24

123 162 RIZZI MAURO 49 M POSSI GRAZIANO 37 M 5:18:19.23

124 25 PICCOLINI FABIO 50 M PAVANELLO ROBERTO 47 M 5:18:36.70

125 58 FERRI TIZIANO 46 M CARAVAGGI TIZIANO 59 M 5:19:11.00

126 114 PUNCHIA MASSIMO 54 M PUNCHIA MAURO 48 M 5:20:55.99

127 243 DEMERCANTI CARLO 21 M STIVANELLO LUCA 44 M 5:21:42.43

128 257 PASTORE MARCO 54 M FERRARIS CARLO 51 M 5:23:45.74

129 174 BOFFINO MASSIMO 46 M BORGIS ANDREA 44 M 5:24:13.00

130 177 MAURONE MASSIMO 50 M RASTELLOTTI ANDREA 44 M 5:25:03.63

131 215 ZAMPICININI MATTEO 29 M ZAMPICININI MARIO 59 M 5:26:28.51

132 36 GIOSCIA MAURIZIO 43 M MANGO DOMENICO 47 M 5:28:15.36

133 61 BOSCHI MASSIMILIANO 47 M MARTOCCIA LUCA 40 M 5:28:34.82

134 121 LUPRANO DIEGO 62 M PRECUZZI GIORGIO 56 M 5:29:26.25

135 90 BASSANINI EDOARDO 40 M BERNARDI ANDREA 45 M 5:30:47.13

136 43 DE MARCO CLAUDIO 59 M SOLA ALESSANDRO 43 M 5:32:38.26

137 9 DE MICHELI MATTEO 26 M PETRONINI STEFANO 26 M 5:33:06.95

138 116 BRIZIO ROMANO 53 M NALDI GIANCARLO 51 M 5:37:43.52

139 40 ZARO ALESSANDRO 48 M BADANELLI MAURO 51 M 5:40:10.31

140 98 BORELLI MASSIMILIANO 47 M SOCCINI ROBERTO 45 M 5:40:38.49

141 232 CHIARA DANIELE 42 M CALDANI ALBERTO 36 M 5:42:30.10

142 175 PINGITORE GIUSEPPE 47 M FIORITTO MARIO 54 M 5:44:15.44

143 50 RAZZINI DAVIDE 32 M LI CAUSI GIACOMO 42 M 5:46:55.71

144 11 LEOPALDI DANIELE 51 M BONOMELLI DAVIDE 33 M 5:49:13.02

145 84 RECUPERO ALBERTO 43 M PARACCHINI UMBERTO 42 M 5:51:33.31

146 96 LEMBO SALVATORE 48 M RUSCETTA ROBERTO 52 M 5:57:16.81

147 220 CARDANA NICCOLO' 35 M ALESSI ANGHINI LUCA 36 M 5:57:32.32

148 6 ARISI FEDERICO 26 M PESCARI LUCA 36 M 5:58:21.72

149 217 GORETTI MICHELE 48 M SGANZERLA PAOLA 52 M 5:59:05.66

150 246 SALA FABIO 51 M FERRI ANTONIO 39 M 6:01:07.47
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151 30 VECCHIO GIOVANNI 54 M CORTINOVIS LUCA 49 M 6:03:21.71

152 241 MINOTTI CORNELIO 53 M TRINCHERI GIOVANNI 60 M 6:07:01.95

153 75 RAMONI CARLO 53 M RAMONI CLAUDIO 51 M 6:27:52.63

154 214 MIAZZA RINALDO 54 M COSCHIERA SERGIO 55 M 6:34:28.46

155 115 PAVESI GIANLUIGI 63 M SPADARO CARMELO 58 M 6:36:34.86

Fuori tempo massimo 6 h 30 min
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1 33 MOIA MONICA 48 F LO CANE SIMONA 46 F 4:04:46.18

2 106 CARETTI ROMINA 45 F FERRARI FRANCESCA 43 F 4:18:56.43

3 168 TORRESI GIULIA 34 F BENDOTTI ELISABETTA 31 F 4:25:43.84

4 144 ROLLA ALICE 26 F SAUDA ALICE 26 F 4:35:36.98

5 161 PISCIA ALESSANDRA 33 F FRANCISCO ELISA 33 F 4:35:47.95

6 170 BRUNO MANUELA 52 F ZANINI TERESA 41 F 4:36:38.98

7 233 SBAFFI FRANCESCA 31 F MOTTINI SARA 37 F 4:46:08.56

8 82 GIANNETTA LUCIA 43 F INCERTO NADIA 54 F 4:58:30.46

9 88 FRANGI BARBARA 47 F AIMETTI GIULIANA 50 F 4:58:49.03

10 72 RIZZIOLI SARAH 36 F VALSESIA ANGELA 41 F 4:59:46.35

11 85 APOSTOLO VALERIA 32 F BERGAMASCHI DANIELA 36 F 5:00:20.79

12 45 ZUCCHI VALENTINA 34 F DELLAVEDOVA MARTA 35 F 5:00:23.80

13 80 MARGARINI DANIELA 53 F SCHIAVINI FEDERICA 51 F 5:07:30.00

14 107 DE NICOLO GENNY 31 F MAGNAGHI VALENTINA 44 F 5:16:18.40

15 150 ALMASIO MICHELA 50 F CERUTTI SABRINA 44 F 5:24:15.20

16 157 FRANZINI LAURA 44 F GAGLIARDI BENEDETTA 45 F 5:45:15.36

17 258 ZOPPIS BARBARA 38 F TADINI LAURA 35 F 5:49:26.10

18 41 PAVESI SONIA 45 F CRISTANZIANI SARA 38 F 5:49:51.96

45^ Valle Intrasca
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Categoria femminile
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1 128 MASCIADRI STEFANO 52 M RAPEZZI SARA 30 F 3:47:18.71

2 127 PEDRONI ALICE 32 F CAMBIAGGIO FILIPPO 30 M 3:53:20.18

3 235 POLTI YLENIA 46 F POLTI LINO 55 M 3:54:12.11

4 118 PADERNO MARCO 40 M FERRARIS ALICE 30 F 3:55:23.51

5 248 VALSESIA MASSIMO 57 M CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA 60 F 3:59:50.11

6 185 MOR LORELLA 50 F PASSERA ENRICO 54 M 4:13:45.79

7 64 CRIVELLI LARA 34 F LOMAZZI ALESSIO 27 M 4:16:07.00

8 132 JULITA GIANLUCA 45 M LANDINI MARTA 35 F 4:18:45.96

9 52 RAMONI MARCO 48 M GIARDA ALESSIA 44 F 4:19:07.42

10 32 BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE 35 M SAPORITI FEDERICA 44 F 4:21:26.22

11 239 BACCAN GABRIELA 48 F PAOLETTI NERINO 52 M 4:22:22.13

12 159 PIANA RAMONA 29 F CERINI NORMAN 25 M 4:23:57.28

13 154 CAMBIAGGIO MARTINA 28 F PERONI MASSIMO 57 M 4:24:46.42

14 8 PINCIROLI MAURO 41 M PALLADINI SAULA 32 F 4:26:34.26

15 87 NICOLUSSI FAUSTO 37 M RONDONI FABIANA 34 F 4:26:46.75

16 206 BAUCE TINA 42 F FADINO GIORGIO 46 M 4:28:35.00

17 225 BELLONI LORENZO 52 M ROSSETTI NICOLETTA 58 F 4:35:01.51

18 74 CARTINI CLAUDIA 38 F TIEGHI MATTIA 40 M 4:36:42.38

19 230 ROLANDI FABIO 47 M GUALTIERI ROSA LORETTA 45 F 4:39:37.19

20 39 DOKAJ RITA 42 F DEZUANNI ROBERTO 52 M 4:41:28.61

21 188 NICETTO MATTEO 41 M BIRAGHI FRANCESCA 44 F 4:43:34.37

22 16 ANGELA ANNI 52 F POSSI FRANCO 55 M 4:46:03.05

23 31 BORGHI DAVIDE 34 M MAESTRI ISABELLA 43 F 4:49:19.76

24 236 BARBOGLIO SARA 35 F MARCHIONI PAOLO 50 M 4:50:39.15

25 191 SACCHETTO VALERIO 50 M TOMASINO FRANCESCA 40 F 4:51:01.61

26 135 COMINOLI ELENA 44 F MARIANI ALBERTO 47 M 4:54:56.87

27 256 GANZI SIMONE 35 M ARDIZZOIA ELEONORA 33 F 4:56:32.73

28 238 GONJA TIJANA 37 F PLAMONDON MATHIEU 38 M 4:58:50.92

29 89 FRANCIOLI ANNA 48 F REALINI MAURIZIO 35 M 5:02:45.59

30 149 GENINI ANTONELLA 38 F BORZUMATI MAURIZIO 49 M 5:03:20.54

31 182 PERIN VALENTINA 47 F TAGLIABUE MASSIMILIANO 50 M 5:12:08.76

32 197 NOBILI MARCO 55 M DARIOLI ROSANNA 44 F 5:13:56.10

33 76 BIZZARO MATTIA 30 M ROSSONI ISOTTA 29 F 5:14:50.66

34 102 MAZZOLA BARBARA 46 F DEL PRATO PAOLO 32 M 5:17:40.27

35 179 DAVOLA FIORELLA 47 F CATTANEO FABRIZIO 49 M 5:19:47.70

36 101 GULINATI BARBARA 49 F VARVERI ROBERTO 45 M 5:22:31.35

37 125 CARONNI VIRGINIO 33 M NOE MARTINA 31 F 5:23:56.73

38 111 BRANCA SABRINA 27 F NOVELLI MARCO 44 M 5:26:29.50

39 228 FITTAROLI STEFANO 53 M PODICO SILVIA 50 F 5:31:39.56

40 172 GIULIANI STEFANIA 52 F GRIBALDO MASSIMILIANO 52 M 5:32:10.79

41 186 PIZZI FABIO 37 M ZANELLI AGNESE 36 F 5:36:21.15

42 155 VALSESIA LAURA 46 F FONIO STEFANO 50 M 5:39:28.37

43 195 STOPPINI GIANLUCA 46 M IOB MARTA 22 F 5:39:32.92

44 158 BRONZETTI CLAUDIO 56 M FABBIANI MARIELLA 47 F 5:40:28.29

45 34 CASAGRANDE ELENA 46 F ARCURI BRUNO 47 M 5:40:52.24

46 70 TOSI SABRINA 49 F ALBINI MASSIMO 51 M 5:47:46.63

47 140 CEREDA MASSIMILIANO 46 M GIACOBINI BEATRICE 20 F 5:49:42.97

48 194 MAGNATI FRANCESCO 48 M DELL'UTRI MARCELLA 47 F 5:49:53.56

49 24 VALENTI MONICA 38 F CLEMENTE GABRIELE 40 M 5:49:59.53

50 142 FUSARO TOMMASO 33 M CLEMENTINI SERENA 29 F 5:53:09.16

45^ Valle Intrasca

2 giugno 2019
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51 148 FRASCA PAOLA 47 F BRAGALINI GIULIANO 46 M 5:54:27.06

52 137 QUADRI MAURIZIO 55 M QUADRI GIADA 19 F 5:54:36.04

53 110 DAMIANO MONICA 47 F COSTANTINI ANGELO 61 M 5:57:36.34

54 97 DIPIETROMARIA ANDREA 48 M TONELLI VERUSCA 47 F 5:59:45.18

55 131 GEMELLI MATTEO 47 M RONCARI BARBARA 46 F 6:01:52.90

56 95 CALZONE LUCA 50 M BECCARIA PAOLA 46 F 6:03:18.28

57 211 MACCHETTO LUCA 43 M ROSSI STEFANIA 33 F 6:05:03.83

58 147 COLTELLARO ANTONIO 43 M IVANCIU CATALINA 41 F 6:07:29.41

59 193 BOTTINI LUCA 37 M CAIMI SIMONA 38 F 6:08:20.84

60 47 ZANOTTI MARINA 46 F CACCIALUPI MARCELLO 47 M 6:15:33.21

61 46 MOTTA GIOVANNI 61 M ROSSETTO MARIA ROSA 59 F 6:38:26.80

Fuori tempo massimo 6 h 30 min
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